2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 300 - Horticulture

Class 01 - Hay in Full-Sized Bales

Lot 03 - Bale of Alfalfa
HB Skelton # 08940

Class 03 - Perishable Vegetables & Fruits - |
Lot 01 - Four Copper, Orange or Red Skinned Sweet Pota

1st David E Cantrell # 81798
Lot 02 - Four White Skinned Sweet Potatoes
1st Zebedee E Votaw # 81799
Lot 04 - Six White Onions
1st  Wyaltt L Sands # 82039
Lot 05 - Six Yellow Onions
1st  Sonya Cox # 25583
Lot 06 - Two Eggplants
1st David Patterson # 81580
2nd Brenda Smith # 19495
Lot 07 - Ten Southern (Field) Peas in Pod (immature)
1st  Ashley Coykendall # 20701
2nd  John Coykendall #01033
Lot 08 - Ten Southern (Field) Peas in Pod (mature)
1st Ashley Coykendall # 20701
2nd John Coykendall # 01033
Lot 09 - Ten Green (Snap) Beans in Pod
1st David Patterson # 81580
2nd Patricia A Votaw #81794
Lot 12 - Ten Horticultural (Cranberry) Beans in Pod
1st David Patterson # 81580
Lot 13 - Ten Lima (Butter) Beans in Pod
1st  John Coykendall # 01033
Lot 14 - Twenty Shelled Immature Lima (Butter) Beans
1st  John Coykendall # 01033
2nd Ashley Coykendall # 20701
Lot 15 - Twenty Shelled Inmature Southern (Field) Beans
1st  John Coykendall #01033
2nd Ashley Coykendall # 20701

Lot 17 - Plate (10 pods) table size Okra

Douglas L Clark
Shannon P Dewitt
Wade Hankins
Pamela Stoutt
Patricia A Votaw
1st lan Hennessey
2nd Kevin M Greenway
2nd Benjamin Harris
3rd  Wilbur Blake
3rd  Angela Hopper

# 81637
# 81229
# 81446
# 82259
#81794
# 82184
# 82115
# 22217
#22219
# 80310

Lot 18 - Six Hot Red Jalapeno Peppers

1st David Patterson

Lot 19 - Six Hot Red Serrano Peppers
1st David Patterson

Lot 20 - Six Hot Red Peppers (Other)

Kacye Castenir
Ashley Coykendall
John Coykendall
Angela Hopper

1st David Patterson

2nd Heide D Houston

3rd  Amy Haun

Lot 21 - Six Hot Yellow Peppers
1st David Patterson

# 81580

# 81580

# 80210
# 20701
# 01033
# 80310
# 81580
# 82388
# 25575

# 81580

Lot 22 - Six Hot Green Jalapeno Peppers

Shannon P Dewitt

Angela Hopper

David Patterson
1st Heide D Houston
2nd John Coykendall
3rd lan Hennessey

# 81229
# 80310
# 81580
# 82388
#01033
# 82184

Lot 23 - Six Hot Green Serrano Peppers

1st David Patterson
2nd Kacye Castenir

# 81580
# 80210

Lot 24 - Six Hot Green Peppers (Other)

Ashley Coykendall
1st  Susie Zuerner
2nd David Patterson
3rd  Amy Haun

# 20701
#17715
# 81580
# 25575

Class 03 - Perishable Vegetables & Fruits - |
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 300 - Horticulture

Class 03 - Perishable Vegetables & Fruits - |

Lot 25 - Six Hot Peppers (Any Other Color)

1st  John Coykendall #01033

2nd Ashley Coykendall # 20701

3rd  Angela Hopper # 80310

4th  Susie Zuerner #17715
Lot 26 - Three Bell Peppers (Green)

Angela Hopper # 80310
Susie Zuerner #17715

1st David Patterson # 81580

2nd Pamela Stoutt # 82259

3rd  Hannah Hankins # 25576
Lot 27 - Three Bell Peppers (Red)

1st David Patterson # 81580
Lot 28 - Three Bell Peppers (Any Other Color)

1st  Susie Zuerner #17715
Lot 29 - Six Habanero Peppers

1st  Angela Hopper # 80310

2nd lan Hennessey # 82184

3rd  Kacye Castenir # 80210
Lot 30 - Six Banana Sweet Peppers

1st  Amy Haun # 25575

2nd Kacye Castenir # 80210

3rd Pamela Stoutt # 82259
Lot 31 - Three Large Red Tomatoes

1st David Patterson # 81580

2nd Patricia A Votaw #81794

3rd  Susie Zuerner #17715
Lot 32 - Three Large Yellow Tomatoes

1st David Patterson # 81580

2nd Susie Zuerner #17715
Lot 33 - Three Large Green Tomatoes

1st David Patterson # 81580

2nd Susie Zuerner #17715

3rd  Patricia A Votaw #81794
Lot 34 - Three Large Yellow/Red Tomatoes

1st  Susie Zuerner #17715

2nd  Amy Haun # 25575
Lot 35 - Five Red Roma Tomatoes

1st Patricia A Votaw #81794

2nd Susie Zuerner #17715

Class 03 - Perishable Vegetables & Fruits - |

Lot 36 - Plate (10) Red Cherry Tomatoes

Wyatt L Sands # 82039
Patricia A Votaw #81794
1st Heide D Houston # 82388
2nd David Patterson # 81580
3rd lan Hennessey # 82184
Lot 37 - Plate (10) Yellow Cherry Tomatoes
1st David Patterson # 81580
2nd lan Hennessey # 82184
3rd  Angela Hopper # 80310
Lot 38 - Plate (1 truss) Red Grape Tomatoes
David E Cantrell # 81798
Angela Hopper # 80310
1st  Susie Zuerner #17715

2nd Heide D Houston
3rd Patricia A Votaw

Lot 40 - Plate (10) Red Pear Tomatoes

Patricia A Votaw # 81794
Lot 42 - Three White Summer Squash (immature seeds)
1st David Patterson # 81580
Lot 43 - Three Yellow Summer Squash (immature seeds)
1st Heide D Houston # 82388
2nd David Patterson # 81580
Lot 45 - Three Slicer Cucumbers (6-8 inches)
1st Heide D Houston # 82388
2nd David Patterson # 81580
Lot 47 - Plate of Three Red Apples
1st David E Cantrell # 81798
2nd  Wyatt L Sands # 82039
Lot 49 - Plate of Three Pears
1st David E Cantrell #81798
Lot 50 - Plate of Grapes (2 bunches)
1st David E Cantrell # 81798
Lot 52 - Sweet Corn (present 3 ear - left in shucks) - Yello
1st  Benjamin Harris # 22217
2nd Pamela Stoutt # 82259
Lot 54 - Best Display of Home Grown Fruit (min. 4 varietie
1st  Angela Hopper # 80310
Lot 55 - Best Exhibitor
1st David Patterson # 12380

Class 04 - Winter Squash, Pumpkin, Indian Corn .
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 300 - Horticulture

Class 04 - Winter Squash, Pumpkin, Indian Corn . Class 05 - Best Pair of Vegetables & Fruits - Sr. C

Lot 01 - Pair of Small Pie Pumpkins

1st  Angela Hopper # 80310
Lot 03 - Large Winter Orange Pumpkin

1st  Angela Hopper # 80310
Lot 04 - Large Winter Squash

1st  Angela Hopper # 80310
Lot 05 - One Green Cushaw

1st  Brenda Smith # 19495
Lot 06 - One Golden Cushaw

1st Brenda Smith # 19495
Lot 07 - One Watermelon - Long Type

1st  Angela Hopper # 80310
Lot 08 - One Watermelon - Round Type

1st  Angela Hopper # 80310
Lot 09 - One Watermelon - Ice Box (Max. Weight 12 Ibs.)

1st  Angela Hopper # 80310
Lot 10 - Three-Ear Exhibit of Indian Corn

1st David E Cantrell # 81798

2nd Janet Cantrell # 25577
Lot 11 - Two Acorn Type Squash

1st  Angela Hopper # 80310
Lot 13 - Collection of Miniature Squash, Gourds & Pumpk

Angela Hopper # 80310

1st  Amy Haun # 25575
Lot 14 - Best Exhibitor

1st  Angela Hopper # 80310

Class 05 - Best Pair of Vegetables & Fruits - Sr. C

Lot 01 - Best Pair of Tomatoes

1st Ricky Smith # 25586
2nd Rosanne Smith # 82534
3rd  Susie Zuerner #17715
Lot 02 - Best Pair of Cherry Tomatoes
Bari Gerbig # 54894
1st  John Coykendall #01033
2nd Rosanne Smith # 82534
3rd  Darlene Wright # 55256
Lot 04 - Best Pair of Corn Ears in Shucks
1st  Wilbur Blake # 22219
2nd Donna Blake # 25587
3rd  John Coykendall #01033

Lot 05 - Best Pair of Okra Pods

John Coykendall #01033
Heide D Houston # 82388
Allen Stoutt # 25588
Darlene Wright # 55256
1st Rosanne Smith # 82534
2nd  Wilbur Blake # 22219
3rd Donna Blake # 25587
Lot 09 - Best Pair of Winter Squash (Butternut)
1st  Susie Zuerner #17715
Lot 12 - Best Pair of Green Beans in Pod
1st  John Coykendall #01033
2nd Darlene Wright # 55256
3rd Rosanne Smith # 82534
Lot 14 - Best Pair of Field Southern Peas in Pod - immatu
1st  John Coykendall #01033
Lot 15 - Best Pair of Field Southern Peas in Pod - mature
1st  John Coykendall #01033
Lot 16 - Best Pair of Bell Peppers (Green)
1st  Susie Zuerner #17715
2nd Allen Stoutt # 25588
Lot 17 - Best Pair of Bell Peppers (Red)
1st Brenda Smith # 19495
Lot 19 - Best Pair of Hot Peppers (Green)
1st  John Coykendall # 01033
2nd Rosanne Smith # 82534
Lot 20 - Best Pair of Hot Peppers (Red)
1st  John Coykendall # 01033
2nd Rosanne Smith # 82534
Lot 21 - Best Pair of Hot Peppers (any other color)
1st Rosanne Smith # 82534
2nd John Coykendall # 01033
Lot 25 - Best Pair of Irish Potatoes
1st Betty Newman # 25584
2nd Joe Newman # 25585
3rd  John Coykendall #01033
Lot 28 - Best Pair of Apples
1st Janet Cantrell # 25577
2nd David E Cantrell #81798
Lot 29 - Best Pair of Pears
1st David E Cantrell #81798
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 300 - Horticulture

Class 05 - Best Pair of Vegetables & Fruits - Sr. C Class 07 - Junior Garden Products

Lot 30 - Best Pair of Grapes (Bunches) Lot 04 - Tomato (any color) (2)
1st David E Cantrell Yair Castillo # 80207
2nd Darlene Wright Wyatt L Sands # 82039
Lot 32 - Best Exhibitor Mercyann G Votaw #81797
1st  John Coykendall 1st  Henley Dewitt # 81230
2nd Zebedee E Votaw # 81799

Class 06 - First Time Exhibitors Youth - 17 and ur

Lot 01 - Tomatoes
1st Brendan L Hennessey # 81467

3rd  Cohan Crawford # 23836
Lot 05 - Onions (any color) (4)

2nd Mercyann G Votaw # 81797 Ist WyattL Sands #82039
2nd Zebedee E Votaw # 81799 Lot 07 - Squash, any variety (1 large or 3 small)
4th  Brianna | Brotherton # 81036 st Wade Hankins # 81446
Lot 02 - Peppers (any color) 2nd Brian Kelly, Jr # 22853
1st Brendan L Hennessey # 81467 Lot 08 - Peppers, bell (any color) (4)
2nd  Ella Dewitt #81378 st John Kelly # 22852
3rd  Benjamin Harris #22217 Lot 09 - Peppers, other than bell (4)
Lot 03 - Any other vegetable 1st  Yair Castillo # 80207
Brianna | Brotherton # 81036 2nd  Henley Dewitt # 81230
Cohan Crawford # 23836 3rd  Wyatt L Sands #82039
Wade Hankins # 81446 Class 08 - Veggie Creatures
Mercyann G Votaw # 81797 Lot 01 - Veggie Creatures
Zebedee E Votaw # 81799 Natalya Bender # 81600
1st Brendan L Hennessey # 81467 Natalya Bender # 81599
2nd  Henley Dewitt #81230 Brianna | Brotherton # 81036
3rd Ella Dewitt # 81378 Brian KeIIy, Jr # 22853
Class 07 - Junior Garden Products Mercyann G Votaw # 81797
Lot 01 - Pumpkin Zebedee E Votaw # 81799
1st Mercyann G Votaw # 81797 1st  Johnny Zengel # 81909
2nd Zebedee E Votaw # 81799 2nd Brooks Crawford # 23828
Lot 02 - Sunflower 3rd Isaac Crawford # 25574
Kelyn Alvarado Padilla # 80206 Lot 02 - Mr./Mrs. Potato Head (must have potato as the b¢
Mercyann G Votaw # 81797 1st  Henley Dewitt # 81230
1st Cohan Crawford # 23836 2nd  Mercyann G Votaw #81797
2nd Wade Hankins # 81446 3rd  Zebedee E Votaw # 81799
3rd  Yair Castillo # 80207 Class 09 - Pumpkin Decorating Contest
Lot 03 - Long Gourd Lot 01 - Elementary - Ages 4 - 11
1st Cohan Crawford # 23836 Lorrie N Marlowe # 80137

Class 10 - Where the Giants Grow
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners

Department 300 - Horticulture

Class 10 - Where the Giants Grow
Lot 01 - Pumpkins

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Angela Hopper
Dustin Price

Alan K Howell
Rodney Register
Terry Nelson
Mark Rollins
Joseph Miller
Kyley Dickson
Gary W Morgan Jr
April Miller

10th Carson Lynch
Lot 02 - Squash

1st

April Miller

Lot 03 - Watermelon

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Frank Mudd
Joseph Miller
Chris Kent

H. C. Williams
Andrew Vial
Patrick L Vanbeck
Joseph Young
Robert Worley
Gary W Morgan
Jake Holloway

10th David E Cantrell
Lot 04 - Long Gourd

1st
2nd
3rd

Bruce E Terry
Jake Holloway
Matt Crawford

Lot 05 - Tomato

1st
2nd
3rd

Gary W Morgan
Robert Burchette
Susie Zuerner

Lot 06 - Sunflower

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Joseph Miller
David E Cantrell
Matt Crawford
April Miller
Gary W Morgan
Chris Kent

# 80310
# 81815
# 82522
#17678
# 25578
#17722
# 22222
# 22221
# 80099
# 20697
# 25579

# 20697

# 20700
# 22222
# 06860
#17718
#17716
# 81317
# 25580
# 25581
# 80102
# 25582
#81798

# 20699
# 25582
# 82258

# 80102
# 16754
#17715

# 22222
#81798
# 82258
# 20697
# 80102
# 06860

Class 10 - Where the Giants Grow

Lot 07 - Field Pumpkin
1st  Mark Rollins
2nd  April Miller
3rd  Joseph Miller

Lot 08 - Bushel Gourd
1st  April Miller
2nd Jake Holloway
3rd  Chris Kent

Lot 11 - Tall Corn
1st  Bruce E Terry
2nd David E Cantrell

Lot 12 - Cucumber
1st Matt Crawford

Lot 13 - Bell Pepper
1st  Susie Zuerner

Lot 14 - Sweet Potato
1st David E Cantrell
2nd Matt Crawford
3rd  April Miller
4th  Josey H Miller

#17722
# 20697
# 22222

# 20697
# 25582
# 06860

# 20699
#81798

# 82258

#17715

#81798
# 82258
# 20697
# 60203
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