Class 01 - Hay in Full-Sized Bales	Class 03 - Perishable Vegetables & Fruits - I					
Lot 03 - Bale of Alfalfa	Lot 17 - Plate (10 pods) table size Okra					
HB Skelton	# 08940		Douglas L Clark	# 81637		
Class 03 - Perishable Vegetables & Fruits - I			Shannon P Dewitt	# 81229		
Lot 01 - Four Copper, Orange or Red Skinned Sweet Pota			Wade Hankins	# 81446		
• • • • •	# 81798		Pamela Stoutt	# 82259		
Lot 02 - Four White Skinned Sweet Po			Patricia A Votaw	# 81794		
	# 81799	1st	lan Hennessey	# 82184		
	# 01799	2nd	Kevin M Greenway	# 82115		
Lot 04 - Six White Onions		2nd	Benjamin Harris	# 22217		
1st Wyatt L Sands	# 82039	3rd	Wilbur Blake	# 22219		
Lot 05 - Six Yellow Onions		3rd	Angela Hopper	# 80310		
1st Sonya Cox	# 25583	Lot 18 -	Six Hot Red Jalapeno Pepper	s		
Lot 06 - Two Eggplants		1st	David Patterson	# 81580		
	# 81580	Lot 19 -	Six Hot Red Serrano Peppers			
2nd Brenda Smith	# 19495	1st	David Patterson	# 81580		
Lot 07 - Ten Southern (Field) Peas in Pod (immature)			Lot 20 - Six Hot Red Peppers (Other)			
• • •	# 20701		Kacye Castenir	# 80210		
	# 01033		Ashley Coykendall	# 20701		
Lot 08 - Ten Southern (Field) Peas in F	Pod (matura)		John Coykendall	# 01033		
• • •	# 20701		Angela Hopper	# 80310		
	# 01033	1st	David Patterson	# 81580		
•		2nd	Heide D Houston	# 82388		
Lot 09 - Ten Green (Snap) Beans in Po		3rd	Amy Haun	# 25575		
	# 81580 # 81794	Lot 21 -	Six Hot Yellow Peppers			
		1st	David Patterson	# 81580		
Lot 12 - Ten Horticultural (Cranberry) Beans in Pod						
1st David Patterson # 81580		Lot 22 - Six Hot Green Jalapeno Peppers Shannon P Dewitt # 81229				
Lot 13 - Ten Lima (Butter) Beans in Pod			Angela Hopper	# 80310		
1st John Coykendall	# 01033		David Patterson	# 81580		
Lot 14 - Twenty Shelled Immature Lim	a (Butter) Beans	1st	Heide D Houston	# 82388		
1st John Coykendall	# 01033	2nd	John Coykendall	# 01033		
2nd Ashley Coykendall	# 20701	3rd	Ian Hennessey	# 82184		
Lot 15 - Twenty Shelled Immature Sou	thern (Field) Beans		Six Hot Green Serrano Peppe			
_		1st	David Patterson	# 81580		
-	# 20701	2nd	Kacye Castenir	# 80210		
, ,			•			
		Lot 24 -	Six Hot Green Peppers (Other	•		
		4 .	Ashley Coykendall	# 20701		
		1st	Susie Zuerner	# 17715		
		2nd	David Patterson	# 81580		
		3rd	Amy Haun	# 25575		

Class 03	- Perishable Vegetables	s & Fruits - I	Class 03	- Perishable Vegetables	s & Fruits - I	
Lot 25 -	Lot 25 - Six Hot Peppers (Any Other Color)		Lot 36 -	Plate (10) Red Cherry Tomato	oes	
1st	John Coykendall	# 01033		Wyatt L Sands	# 82039	
2nd	Ashley Coykendall	# 20701		Patricia A Votaw	# 81794	
3rd	Angela Hopper	# 80310	1st	Heide D Houston	# 82388	
4th	Susie Zuerner	# 17715	2nd	David Patterson	# 81580	
Lot 26 -	Three Bell Peppers (Green)		3rd	lan Hennessey	# 82184	
LOT 20 -	Angela Hopper	# 80310	Lot 37 -	Plate (10) Yellow Cherry Tom	natoes	
	Susie Zuerner	# 17715	1st	David Patterson	# 81580	
1st	David Patterson	# 81580	2nd	lan Hennessey	# 82184	
2nd	Pamela Stoutt	# 82259	3rd	Angela Hopper	# 80310	
3rd	Hannah Hankins	# 25576				
		# 20010	Lot 38 -	Plate (1 truss) Red Grape To		
	Three Bell Peppers (Red)	W 0.4500		David E Cantrell	# 81798	
1st	David Patterson	# 81580	4 1	Angela Hopper	# 80310	
Lot 28 -	Three Bell Peppers (Any Othe	er Color)	1st	Susie Zuerner	# 17715	
1st	Susie Zuerner	# 17715	2nd	Heide D Houston		
Lot 29 -	Six Habanero Peppers		3rd	Patricia A Votaw		
1st	Angela Hopper	# 80310	Lot 40 -	Plate (10) Red Pear Tomatoe	s	
2nd	lan Hennessey	# 82184		Patricia A Votaw	# 81794	
3rd	Kacye Castenir	# 80210	Lot 42 -	Three White Summer Squash	n (immature seeds)	
Lot 20	Six Banana Sweet Peppers		1st	David Patterson	# 81580	
1st	Amy Haun	# 25575	Lot 43 -	Three Yellow Summer Squas	eh (immaturo coode)	
2nd	Kacye Castenir	# 80210	1st	Heide D Houston	# 82388	
3rd	Pamela Stoutt	# 82259	2nd	David Patterson	# 81580	
	Three Large Red Tomatoes			Three Slicer Cucumbers (6-8	•	
1st	David Patterson	# 81580	1st	Heide D Houston	# 82388	
2nd	Patricia A Votaw	# 81794	2nd	David Patterson	# 81580	
3rd	Susie Zuerner	# 17715	Lot 47 - Plate of Three Red Apples			
Lot 32 -	Three Large Yellow Tomatoe	s	1st	David E Cantrell	# 81798	
1st	David Patterson	# 81580	2nd	Wyatt L Sands	# 82039	
2nd	Susie Zuerner	# 17715	Lot 49 -	Plate of Three Pears		
Lot 33 -	Three Large Green Tomatoes	;	1st	David E Cantrell	# 81798	
1st	David Patterson	# 81580	Lot 50	Plate of Granes (2 hunches)		
2nd	Susie Zuerner	# 17715		Plate of Grapes (2 bunches) David E Cantrell	# 81798	
3rd	Patricia A Votaw	# 81794				
Lot 34 - Three Large Yellow/Red Tomatoes				Sweet Corn (present 3 ear - le	•	
1st	Susie Zuerner	# 17715	1st	Benjamin Harris	# 22217	
	Amy Haun	# 17713 # 25575	2nd	Pamela Stoutt	# 82259	
2nd	·	# 25575	Lot 54 -	Best Display of Home Grown	Fruit (min. 4 varietie	
	Five Red Roma Tomatoes		1st	Angela Hopper	# 80310	
1st	Patricia A Votaw	# 81794	Lot 55 -	Best Exhibitor		
2nd	Susie Zuerner	# 17715	1st	David Patterson	# 12380	
			GIASS 04	- Winter Squash, Pump	miii, iiiuiaii Coiii (

Class 04	4 - Winter Squash, Pump	kin, Indian Corn	Class 05	- Best Pair of Vegetable	es & Fruits - Sr. C		
Lot 01 -	Pair of Small Pie Pumpkins		Lot 05 - l	Best Pair of Okra Pods			
1st	Angela Hopper	# 80310		John Coykendall	# 01033		
Lot 03 -	Large Winter Orange Pumpki	n		Heide D Houston	# 82388		
	Angela Hopper	# 80310		Allen Stoutt	# 25588		
	Large Winter Squash			Darlene Wright	# 55256		
	Angela Hopper	# 80310	1st	Rosanne Smith	# 82534		
		# 00310	2nd	Wilbur Blake	# 22219		
	One Green Cushaw	" 40405	3rd	Donna Blake	# 25587		
1st	Brenda Smith	# 19495	Lot 09 - I	Best Pair of Winter Squash (I	Butternut)		
Lot 06 -	One Golden Cushaw		1st	Susie Zuerner	# 17715 [°]		
1st	Brenda Smith	# 19495	Lot 12 - Best Pair of Green Beans in Pod				
Lot 07 -	One Watermelon - Long Type)	1st	John Coykendall	# 01033		
1st	Angela Hopper	# 80310	2nd	Darlene Wright	# 55256		
L of 08 -	One Watermelon - Round Typ	ne	3rd	Rosanne Smith	# 82534		
	Angela Hopper	# 80310					
	•			Best Pair of Field Southern P	# 01033		
	One Watermelon - Ice Box (M	# 80310	1st	John Coykendall			
	Angela Hopper			Best Pair of Field Southern P			
	Three-Ear Exhibit of Indian C		1st	John Coykendall	# 01033		
1st	_	# 81798	Lot 16 - I	Best Pair of Bell Peppers (Gr	een)		
2nd	Janet Cantrell	# 25577	1st	Susie Zuerner	# 17715		
Lot 11 -	Two Acorn Type Squash		2nd	Allen Stoutt	# 25588		
1st	Angela Hopper	# 80310	Lot 17 -	Best Pair of Bell Peppers (Re	d)		
Lot 13 -	Collection of Miniature Squas	sh, Gourds & Pumpk	1st	Brenda Smith	# 19495		
	Angela Hopper	# 80310	Lot 19 - I	Best Pair of Hot Peppers (Gre	een)		
1st	Amy Haun	# 25575	1st	John Coykendall	# 01033		
Lot 14 -	Best Exhibitor		2nd	Rosanne Smith	# 82534		
	Angela Hopper	# 80310		Best Pair of Hot Peppers (Re			
	5 - Best Pair of Vegetable		1st	John Coykendall	# 01033		
	_	s & i iulis - Si. C	2nd	Rosanne Smith	# 82534		
	Best Pair of Tomatoes	W 05500					
1st	Ricky Smith	# 25586		Best Pair of Hot Peppers (any	•		
2nd	Rosanne Smith	# 82534	1st	Rosanne Smith	# 82534		
3rd	Susie Zuerner	# 17715	2nd	John Coykendall	# 01033		
Lot 02 - Best Pair of Cherry Tomatoes		Lot 25 - I	Best Pair of Irish Potatoes				
	Bari Gerbig	# 54894	1st	Betty Newman	# 25584		
1st	John Coykendall	# 01033	2nd	Joe Newman	# 25585		
2nd	Rosanne Smith	# 82534	3rd	John Coykendall	# 01033		
3rd	Darlene Wright	# 55256	Lot 28 -	Best Pair of Apples			
Lot 04 -	Best Pair of Corn Ears in Shu	icks	1st	Janet Cantrell	# 25577		
1st	Wilbur Blake	# 22219	2nd	David E Cantrell	# 81798		
2nd	Donna Blake	# 25587	Lot 29 -	Best Pair of Pears			
3rd	John Coykendall	# 01033	1st	David E Cantrell	# 81798		

Class 05	- Best Pair of Vegetab	les & Fruits - Sr. C	Class 07	' - Junior Garden Pro	ducts	
Lot 30 - Best Pair of Grapes (Bunches)			Lot 04 - Tomato (any color) (2)			
1st	David E Cantrell	·		Yair Castillo	# 80207	
2nd	Darlene Wright			Wyatt L Sands	# 82039	
Lot 32 -	Best Exhibitor			Mercyann G Votaw	# 81797	
1st	John Coykendall		1st	Henley Dewitt	# 81230	
	- First Time Exhibitors	Youth - 17 and ur	2nd	Zebedee E Votaw	# 81799	
Lot 01 - Tomatoes		3rd	Cohan Crawford	# 23836		
1st	Brendan L Hennessey	# 81467	Lot 05 -	Onions (any color) (4)		
2nd	Mercyann G Votaw	# 81797	1st	Wyatt L Sands	# 82039	
2nd	Zebedee E Votaw	# 81799	Lot 07 - Squash, any variety (1 large or 3 small)			
4th	Brianna I Brotherton	# 81036	1st	Wade Hankins	# 81446	
			2nd	Brian Kelly, Jr	# 22853	
Lot 02 - Peppers (any color) 1st Brendan L Hennessey # 81467		Lot 08 - Peppers, bell (any color) (4)				
2nd	Ella Dewitt	# 81378	1st	John Kelly	# 22852	
3rd	Benjamin Harris	# 22217		·		
-		1st	Peppers, other than bell (Yair Castillo	# 80207		
Lot 03 -	Any other vegetable	U 04000	2nd	Henley Dewitt	# 81230	
	Brianna I Brotherton	# 81036	3rd	Wyatt L Sands	# 82039	
	Cohan Crawford	# 23836		•	# 02000	
	Wade Hankins	# 81446 # 81707		- Veggie Creatures		
	Mercyann G Votaw Zebedee E Votaw	# 81797 # 81700	Lot 01 -	Veggie Creatures		
1 o t		# 81799 # 81467		Natalya Bender	# 81600	
1st	Brendan L Hennessey	# 81230		Natalya Bender	# 81599	
2nd	Henley Dewitt			Brianna I Brotherton	# 81036	
3rd Ella Dewitt # 81378			Brian Kelly, Jr	# 22853		
Class 07 - Junior Garden Products			Mercyann G Votaw	# 81797		
Lot 01 -	Pumpkin			Zebedee E Votaw	# 81799	
1st	Mercyann G Votaw	# 81797	1st	Johnny Zengel	# 81909	
2nd	Zebedee E Votaw	# 81799	2nd	Brooks Crawford	# 23828	
Lot 02 - Sunflower		3rd	Isaac Crawford	# 25574		
	Kelyn Alvarado Padilla	# 80206	Lot 02 -	Mr./Mrs. Potato Head (mu	st have potato as the bo	
	Mercyann G Votaw	# 81797	1st	Henley Dewitt	# 81230	
1st	Cohan Crawford	# 23836	2nd	Mercyann G Votaw	# 81797	
2nd	Wade Hankins	# 81446	3rd	Zebedee E Votaw	# 81799	
3rd	Yair Castillo	# 80207	Class 09	- Pumpkin Decoratin	g Contest	
Lot 03 - Long Gourd			Lot 01 -	Elementary - Ages 4 - 11		
1st	Cohan Crawford	# 23836		Lorrie N Marlowe	# 80137	
			Class 10	- Where the Giants C	Brow	

Class 10 - Where the Giants Grow		Class 10 - Where the Giants Grow				
Lot 01 - Pumpkins			Lot 07 - Field Pumpkin			
	Angela Hopper	# 80310	1st	Mark Rollins	# 17722	
1st	Dustin Price	# 81815	2nd	April Miller	# 20697	
2nd	Alan K Howell	# 82522	3rd	Joseph Miller	# 22222	
3rd	Rodney Register	# 17678	Lot 08 - Bushel Gourd			
4th	Terry Nelson	# 25578	1st	April Miller	# 20697	
5th	Mark Rollins	# 17722	2nd	Jake Holloway	# 25582	
6th	Joseph Miller	# 22222	3rd	Chris Kent	# 06860	
7th	Kyley Dickson	# 22221		Tall Corn		
8th	Gary W Morgan Jr	# 80099	1st		# 20699	
9th	April Miller	# 20697	2nd	Bruce E Terry David E Cantrell	# 20099 # 81798	
10th	Carson Lynch	# 25579			# 01790	
Lot 02 - 3	Squash			Cucumber		
	April Miller	# 20697	1st	Matt Crawford	# 82258	
	, Watermelon		Lot 13 -	Bell Pepper		
1st	Frank Mudd	# 20700	1st	Susie Zuerner	# 17715	
2nd	Joseph Miller	# 20700 # 22222	Lot 14 -	Sweet Potato		
3rd	Chris Kent	# 06860	1st	David E Cantrell	# 81798	
3rd	H. C. Williams	# 17718	2nd	Matt Crawford	# 82258	
4th	Andrew Vial	# 17716 # 17716	3rd	April Miller	# 20697	
5th	Patrick L Vanbeck	# 81317	4th	Josey H Miller	# 60203	
6th	Joseph Young	# 25580		,		
7th	Robert Worley	# 25581				
8th	Gary W Morgan	# 80102				
9th	Jake Holloway	# 25582				
10th	David E Cantrell	# 81798				
	Long Gourd	# 017 00				
1st	Bruce E Terry	# 20699				
2nd	Jake Holloway	# 20099 # 25582				
3rd	Matt Crawford	# 82258				
		# 02250				
Lot 05 - 1st	Gary W Morgan	# 80102				
2nd	Robert Burchette	# 00102 # 16754				
3rd	Susie Zuerner	# 10754 # 17715				
		# 17713				
	Sunflower					
1st	Joseph Miller	# 22222				
2nd	David E Cantrell	# 81798				
3rd	Matt Crawford	# 82258				
4th	April Miller	# 20697				
5th	Gary W Morgan	# 80102				
6th	Chris Kent	# 06860				